
Domat/Ems, 2. - 3. Mai 2015
2. Qualifikationswettkampf für die 

Schweizer Meisterschaften 2015

Rangliste
Classement
Classifica

RG Chur
Rhythmische GymnastikOrganisator

Jugend P2
Jeunesse P2
Jeunesse P2

Rang
Rang
Class

Name
Nom
Nome

o.Hg
s.engin

Corpo libero

Seil
Corde
Fune

Ball
Ballon

Palla

Verein
Société
Società

Total
Total

Totale

Jg
An
An

1 Lobnig Carina 10.150 8.900 9.600RG Glarnerland 28.65005

2 Chiariello Livia Maria 9.450 8.600 9.225RG TV Länggasse 27.27505

3 Lengacher Silvia 9.125 8.450 7.850SFG Lugano-Breganzona 25.42505

4 Amstutz Axelle 8.800 8.350 7.800GR Neuchâtel 24.95005

5 Amsler Sofia Malvina 8.975 7.550 7.850RG Holbein Basel 24.37505

6 Marsden Emilie 9.000 7.700 7.525SFEP Bex 24.22505

7 Tragor Leonie 8.400 7.950 7.725RG Teufen 24.07505

8 Gruber Mattea 8.700 7.750 6.950RG Chur 23.40005

9 Lauper Seraina 8.300 7.150 7.900RG TV Thun 23.35005

10 Petrovic Aleksandra 8.800 7.450 7.075RG Opfikon-Glattbrugg 23.32505

11 Stepanenko Sonia 8.250 7.600 7.250Chêne Gymnastique GE 23.10005

12 Terebova Arina 8.000 7.450 7.400Chêne Gymnastique GE 22.85005

13 Zeibig Emilie 9.000 7.050 6.350RG Teufen 22.40005

14 Schmitz Emily 8.100 6.600 7.550RG TV Thun 22.25006

15 Asoniti Mélina 8.750 6.050 6.950Chêne Gymnastique GE 21.75005

16 Romash Ellen 8.350 6.800 6.500Chêne Gymnastique GE 21.65006

17 Hoyos Aïnoa 8.300 6.300 6.850SFEP Bex 21.45005

17 Marchetti Emma 7.375 7.100 6.975SFG Locarno 21.45005

19 Lüthy Célia 7.950 6.250 7.200RG Ittigen 21.40006

20 Patruno Déva 8.050 6.050 7.200RG Ittigen 21.30005

21 Carboni Alina 7.500 6.450 7.300Chêne Gymnastique GE 21.25006

22 Hausammann Lisa-Marie 7.300 6.350 6.700GR Neuchâtel 20.35005

23 Hofer Analena 7.750 6.200RG TV Thun 13.95005

24 Reymond Mélissa 7.900 5.700Chêne Gymnastique GE 13.60006

25 Weder Anastasia 6.850 6.400RG Diepoldsau-Schmitter 13.25006

26 Broggi Francesca 7.100 6.100SFG Lugano-Breganzona 13.20005

27 Lagha Ranya 6.450 6.650FSG Aïre-le Lignon GE 13.10005

28 Jung Elisa 6.650 6.200FSG Lucens 12.85006

29 Pedolin Anna 6.700 6.050RG Chur 12.75005

30 Dotzauer Chiara 8.000 3.750RG Teufen 11.75005

31 Gheza Alyssa 6.750 4.700SFEP Bex 11.45006

31 Feisthammel Clarissa 6.150 5.300RG Wetzikon 11.45005

33 Prescicce Lia 6.425 4.975FSG Aïre-le Lignon GE 11.40005

34 Taksham Tara 6.475 4.825RG Wetzikon 11.30005

35 Oertli Sheena 6.225 4.975RG Wetzikon 11.20005

36 De Fernex Kristel 5.700 5.300SFG Locarno 11.00006

37 Schütze Samira 5.700 2.150RG Opfikon-Glattbrugg 7.85005
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Jugend P3
Jeunesse P3
Jeunesse P3

Rang
Rang
Class

Name
Nom
Nome

o.Hg
s.engin

Corpo libero

Seil
Corde
Fune

Reif
Cerceau
Cerchio

Ball
Ballon

Palla

Verein
Société
Società

Total
Total

Totale

Jg
An
An

1 Antipova Darja 11.700 10.050 10.175 11.950RG Wetzikon 43.87503

2 Roedel Jessica 10.900 10.350 10.550 9.375RG Wetzikon 41.17503

3 Dobmann Seraina 11.600 8.800 10.100 10.375RG Wetzikon 40.87503

4 Bondallaz Salomé 10.900 8.900 9.450 9.850FSG Lucens 39.10003

5 Zeller Marija 11.000 7.800 9.800 9.775RG Opfikon-Glattbrugg 38.37504

6 Gnesa Gaia 10.800 8.900 9.500 7.550SFG Locarno 36.75003

7 Ferrara Erika 9.800 8.000 9.000 6.875SFG Locarno 33.67503

8 Heller Linda 10.300 8.800 8.575 5.950RG Wetzikon 33.62504

9 Gali Yasmina 10.700 7.650 8.050 5.900Chêne Gymnastique GE 32.30004

10 Clausen Soraya 9.800 8.050 8.750 5.025RG Wetzikon 31.62504

11 Lüthy Fabienne 10.400 7.750 5.000 7.900RG Ittigen 31.05003

12 Perri Melina 10.400 5.825 7.000 7.775RG Rüschlikon 31.00004

13 Dadò Stasa 9.950 7.600 6.600 6.375SFG Locarno 30.52503

14 Grossi Annachiara 10.100 6.500 6.750 6.000SFG Locarno 29.35003

15 Pico Angelina 9.250 6.000 6.900 7.125Chêne Gymnastique GE 29.27503

16 Gyöngy Lena 9.450 6.600 7.150 5.950SFG Locarno 29.15004

17 Marendaz Mahine 8.950 6.050 6.750 7.375FSG Lucens 29.12503

18 Godat Léa 8.750 6.450 7.500 6.100FSG Lucens 28.80003

19 Gehring Ramona 8.200 6.600 6.550 7.200RG Chur 28.55004

20 Mange Lea 8.900 5.900 7.050 5.150RG Wetzikon 27.00004

21 Morchio Chiara 9.100 5.875 6.900 3.550SFG Locarno 25.42504

22 Pinto Joana 8.400 6.550 6.300Chêne Gymnastique GE 21.25004

23 Ugazzi Gaia 8.150 5.750 7.025SFG Lugano-Breganzona 20.92503

24 Squieri Felicia Chiara 8.750 5.850 6.300Gym Biel-Bienne 20.90004

25 Torino Serena 9.000 5.900 5.500SFG Biasca 20.40004

26 Djordjevic Dunja 9.300 4.800 5.700RG Opfikon-Glattbrugg 19.80004

27 Hofer Erin 8.850 4.900 5.600FSG Lucens 19.35004

28 Kovalenko Sophia 8.850 5.850 4.250GR Neuchâtel 18.95003

29 Ceraudo Elisa 8.600 4.775 5.175SFG Lugano-Breganzona 18.55004

30 Izzo Inaya 7.800 5.700 4.250GR Neuchâtel 17.75003

31 Riatsch Nathalie 7.700 3.400 5.075SFG Lugano-Breganzona 16.17504

32 Schnyder Lena 7.800 6.200 2.050RG Holbein Basel 16.05004

33 Brylla Véronica 8.050 3.550 3.600FSG Aïre-le Lignon GE 15.20004

34 Brönnimann Mascha 7.900 4.375 2.650RG Rüschlikon 14.92504

35 Arzner Lilly 7.650 4.500 2.350SFG Locarno 14.50004

35 Barroso Beatriz 8.500 4.050 1.950FSG Aïre-le Lignon GE 14.50003

37 Spironelli Lorena 6.800 2.950 3.375FSG Aïre-le Lignon GE 13.12503

38 Schneider Joya 6.600 3.700 2.650RG Rüschlikon 12.95004

39 Stein Sarah 9.050RG Chur 9.05003
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Gruppen Jugend G1
Ensembles Jeunesse G1
Gruppi Jeunesse G1

Rang
Rang
Class

Name
Nom
Nome

Übung 1
Exercice 1
Esercizio 1

Übung 2
Exercice 2
Esercizio 2

Total
Total

Totale

Jg
An
An

1 RLZ Zürich 1 9.150 9.700 18.850
Antipova Darja 03  

Dobmann Seraina 03  

Heller Linda 04 

Roedel Jessica 03  

Weber Fiona 02  

Zeller Marija 04 

2 SFG Locarno 7.000 8.300 15.300
Dadò Stasa 03  

Ferrara Erika 03  

Gnesa Gaia 03  

Grossi Annachiara 03  

Morinini Michèle 02 

Strano Michela 02 

3 RG Ittigen 6.050 8.000 14.050
Ackermann Amélie 04  

Braun Laura 03  

Isa Aura 04 

Janett Anina 04  

König Chiara 03  

Völlmin Aline 04 

4 RLZ Zürich 2 6.500 7.300 13.800
Clausen Soraya 04  

Lobnig Carina 05  

Mange Lea 04  

Perri Melina 04  

Petrovic Aleksandra 05  

5 Chêne Gymnastique GE 6.200 6.650 12.850
Asoniti Mélina 05  

Caltabiano Athénaïs 04  

Reymond Estelle 04  

Stepanenko Sonia 05  

Terebova Arina 05  

6 RG Holbein Basel 5.325 6.700 12.025
Amsler Sofia Malvina 05  

Boyarinova Anna 00  

Fux Serena 03  

Schnyder Lena 04  

Tanner Daila 03  

7 SFEP Bex 5.950 5.800 11.750
Ben Salem Marion 05  

Chard Nathaline 05  

Hoyos Aïnoa 05  

Marsden Emilie 05  

Quinche Shadya 04  

8 RG Chur 5.100 5.800 10.900
Gehring Ramona 04  

Gruber Mattea 05  

Merki Naima 04 

Oswald Chiara 04  

Pedolin Anna 05  

Terrero Reynoso Eridania 06 
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9 FSG Lucens 1 4.750 6.100 10.850
Godat Léa 03  

Hofer Erin 04  

Marendaz Mahine 03  

Patriarca Marine 00  

Rey Ambre 05 

Vonnez Erin 05 

10 GR Neuchâtel 4.600 5.650 10.250
Amstutz Deborah 02  

Hausammann Lisa-Marie 05  

Ighele Shannia 05  

Landry Fiona 04  

Ledermann Elina 04  

11 SFG Lugano-Breganzona 3.400 5.650 9.050
Broggi Francesca 05  

Ceraudo Elisa 04  

Moggio Giulia 05  

Riatsch Nathalie 04  

Ugazzi Gaia 03  

12 Gym Biel-Bienne 1 3.300 4.300 7.600
Affolter Magdalena 03  

Bercovitz Sophie 04  

Bircher Samira 03  

Dao Yen Nhi 03  

Guelzec Romane 03  

13 FSG Lucens 2 2.500 4.050 6.550
Danzeisen Mai-Anh 06 

Delay Léa 04  

Jung Elisa 06 

Lopes Mota Leticia 05  

Mann Axelle 05  

Marendaz Zéane 05  

14 RG TV Thun 1.950 4.450 6.400
Bieri Sandrine 05 

Eichenberger Noëmi 04  

Messerli Elena 04 

Müller Jessica 03  

Rüedi Alisha 02  

Schmitz Danja 03  

15 Gym Biel-Bienne 2 1.900 3.900 5.800
Busch Alina 05  

Dao Yen Khanh 05  

Stucker Jana 05  

Vuilleumier Julie 04  

Wüthrich Noëlle 05  

03.05.2015 16:06 Seite 4 von 5Rangliste©2015 FG Wettkampf M. Morgenthaler



Gruppen Jugend G2
Ensembles Jeunesse G2
Gruppi Jeunesse G2

Rang
Rang
Class

Name
Nom
Nome

Übung 1
Exercice 1
Esercizio 1

Übung 2
Exercice 2
Esercizio 2

Total
Total

Totale

Jg
An
An

1 RLZ Biel und Region 10.750 12.050 22.800
Bondallaz Salomé 03  

Guelzec Lou-Ann 02  

Guenat Léa 01  

Lüthy Fabienne 03  

Schorpp Emma 02  

2 RG TV Thun 9.375 9.225 18.600
Bürgin Melanie 02  

Bürgin Tanja 00  

Häusler Enea 02  

Siegfried Fabiola 01  

Widmer Natascha 02  

3 RG Chur 8.225 8.650 16.875
Djakovic Lara 01  

Gabathuler Nina 00  

Gort Salome 01  

Kälin Corinne 01  

Stein Sarah 03  

4 GR Neuchâtel 8.450 7.575 16.025
Bianchi Francesca 02 

Conant Emma 01  

Häberli Cynthia 02 

Izzo Inaya 03  

Kovalenko Sophia 03  

Romano Virginia 02  

5 SFEP Bex 5.375 7.550 12.925
Cheseaux Julie 02  

Houmard Elodie 03  

Jaunin Alicia 03  

Landry Natasha 03 

Turrian Amélie 03 

Turrian Pauline 03  

6 Gym Biel-Bienne 1.900 3.750 5.650
Coco Elenia 02 

Giminiani Molly 01  

Hudzic Lejla 02  

Panakal Krishnaveni 01  

Stoll Milly 02 

Uehlinger Tünde 00  
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